Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Nov 2021 through Nov 2021

County Court _U._w%qﬂﬂ mﬂwww Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney >vaM.__.~om

Midland 142nd District Court 1 2021 Fees False Rogers , D TX16094 MIDLAND True 16075800
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
JOHNSON,AN
NIE RUTH

Midland 142nd District Court 11 2021 Appointment True

Midland 238th District Court 11 2021 Appointment True

Midland 238th District Court 11 2021 Fees False Leonard , E CV57728 MOLLY True
ZARATE,
INDIVIDUALL
Y AND VS
RIGHT AT
SCHOOL
ACQUISITION,

Midland  318th District Court 11 2021 Appointment False Lindemood , D FM58426 IN THE True 19273500
INTEREST OF
EMMA VS
ANGEL

Midland 318th District Court 11 2021 Appointment False Lindemood , D FM65054 IN THE True 24007724
INTEREST OF
THE VS
JACOB PETE

Midland  318th District Court 11 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM65382 CONFIDENTIA True 00789540
L

Midland 318th District Court 11 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM65382 CONFIDENTIA True 00789540
L

Midland  318th District Court 11 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM65382 CONFIDENTIA True 24084842
L

Midland 318th District Court 11 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM65382 CONFIDENTIA True 24084842
L
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Appointee
First Name

LILLY

L SHANE

CHARLES

ROSARIO

ROSARIO

CARDINE H

CARDINE H
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>vvom:~oo
Last Name

PLUMMER

SCOTT
SNELLINGS

STOKES

MYERS

PERALEZ-
COWHER

PERALEZ-
COWHER

WATSON

WATSON

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Guardian ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Mediator

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

>=9.:o< ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

11/16/2021

11/29/2021

11/09/2021

11/12/2021

11/02/2021

11/03/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

Fee Source

Plaintiff

Defendant

No activity

No activity

General Fund

, General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

250.00

0.00
0.00
3,000.00

0.00

0.00

200.00
200.00
429.78

450.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

County Court _Mww_..oaﬂ wﬂwmw Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style Attorney >vaMﬂ~mm
Midland  318th District Court 11 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM65382 mozm_cmz._._\./ True 24084842
Midland  318th District Court 11 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM65382 moz_u_omz.:\y True 24084842
Midland  318th District Court 11 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM65382 moz_u__umz._._.» True 24084842
Midland  318th District Court 11 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM65382 moz_u__umz._._.» True 24084842
Midland  318th District Court 11 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM65883 mOz_u__umz._._> True 24076192
Midland  318th District Court 11 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM66306 mOz_u_Umz._._> True 00789540
Midland  318th District Court 11 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM67433 MOZ FIDENTIA True 00789540
Midland  318th District Court 1" 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM67433 MOZ_u_Umz._._.» True 00789540
Midland  318th District Court 11 2021 Fees False Lindemood , D FM67452 mOzm_Umzj\y True 05780400
Midland 318th District Court 11 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM67512 moz_u__umz._._.P True 00789540
Midland 318th District Court 11 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM67512 mOz_u_Umz._._> True 00789540
Midland  318th District Court 1" 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM67512 moz_u__umz._._b, True 00789540
Midland 318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Lindemood , D FM67724 mOzm_Umz._._> True 00789611
Midland  318th District Court 11 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM67845 A_.uoz_u_omz._._> True 16075800
Midland 318th District Court 11 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FMB69065 mozm_Umz._._\y True 24118676
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Appointee

_um_.ﬂ Name
CARDINE H
CARDINE H
CARDINE H
CARDINE H
LUKE
ROSARIO
ROSARIO
ROSARIO
MARK
ROSARIO
ROSARIO
ROSARIO
DELILAH J

LILLY

JAIROE
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Appointee
Last Name

WATSON

WATSON

WATSON

WATSON

GARRETT

PERALEZ-
COWHER

PERALEZ-
COWHER

PERALEZ-
COWHER

DETTMAN

PERALEZ-
COWHER

PERALEZ-
COWHER

PERALEZ-
COWHER

SCHROEDE
R

PLUMMER

HOLGUIN

Appointee
Position

>=o_.:o< ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

11/15/2021
11/15/2021
11/15/2021
11/15/2021
11/29/2021
11/02/2021
11/02/2021
11/02/2021
11/02/2021
11/02/2021
11/02/2021
11/02/2021
11/02/2021

11/16/2021

11/02/2021

Fee Source

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

254.78
279.78
650.00
400.00
300.00
230.00
320.00
330.00
3,360.00
200.00
320.00
1,260.00
240.00
200.00

180.00

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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County

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

Report Report
Month

11

11

1

11

11

1"

11
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Year
2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Activity Type

Appointment

Fees
Fees

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

No Activity

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

Judge

Lindemood , D

Lindemood , D
Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Court Activity Detail Repo

Case Number

FM69567

FM69571

FM69714

FM69946

FM69946

FM69946

FM69946

Case Style

IN THE
MATTER OF
THE
MARRIAGE
VS BRANDON
KIEFT

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
JASMINE
VANESSA
MIRANDA

DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
JASMINE
VANESSA
MIRANDA

DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
JASMINE
VANESSA
MIRANDA

DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
JASMINE
VANESSA
MIRANDA

Attorney >uvM M-_..»om
True 24043959
True 24081415
True 00789611
True 22001550
True 21099420
True 21099420
True 21099420
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee Appointee Appointee . Approval . Billed
First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type Date Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses
MARK D THREADGILL Mediator Attorney 11/12/2021  No activity 0.00 0 0.00
ADAEZE NWANERI Attorney ad Attorney 11/18/2021  Plaintiff 500.00 0 0.00
litem
DELILAHJ SCHROEDE Attorney ad Attorney 11/02/2021 General Fund 820.00 0 0.00
R litem
MERRYA  WORLEY Attorney ad Attorney 11/05/2021 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem
CINDY R WEIR- Attorney ad Attorney 11/05/2021 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
NUTTER litem
CINDY R WEIR- Attorney ad Attorney 11/05/2021 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
NUTTER litem
CINDY R WEIR- Attorney ad Attorney 11/05/2021 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
NUTTER litem
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County

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

11

11

11

11

11

1"

Date / Time printed: 12/9/2021 2:44:49 PM

Report Report
Month

Year
2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Activity Type

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

No Activity

False

False

False

False

False

False

Judge
Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Case Number

FM693960

FM69960

FM69860

FM699860

FM69960

FM69960

Case Style

IN THE
INTEREST OF
GAEL MUNOZ
VS BRENDA
CRISTAL
AGUAYO

IN THE
INTEREST OF
GAEL MUNOZ
VS BRENDA
CRISTAL
AGUAYO

IN THE
INTEREST OF
GAEL MUNOZ
VS BRENDA
CRISTAL
AGUAYO

IN THE
INTEREST OF
GAEL MUNOZ
VS BRENDA
CRISTAL
AGUAYO

IN THE
INTEREST OF
GAEL MUNOZ
VS BRENDA
CRISTAL
AGUAYO

IN THE
INTEREST OF
GAEL MUNOZ
VS BRENDA
CRISTAL
AGUAYO

Attorney

True

True

True

True

True

True

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee
Bar

24090690

00789540

24071021

21566400

24071021

16075800
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Appointee
First Name

THERESA

ROSARIO

ISAIAH

PAUL

ISAIAH

LILLY

Date / Time printed: 12/9/2021 2:44:49 PM

Appointee
Last Name

RATLIFF

PERALEZ-

COWHER

JACKSON

WILLIAMS

JACKSON

PLUMMER

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

‘Attorney ad

litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

Fee Source

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Report Report Appointee
Month Year Bar

Midland 318th District Court 11 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM69960 IN THE True 16075800
INTEREST OF
GAEL MUNOZ
VS BRENDA
CRISTAL
AGUAYO

Midland 318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Lindemood , D AD33341 CONFIDENTIA True 24081415
L

Midland 318th District Court 1" 2021 Fees False Lindemood , D AD33459 CONFIDENTIA True 13355800
L

Midland  318th District Court 11 2021 Appointment False Lindemood , D AD33518 CONFIDENTIA True 24027682
L

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney

Midland 385th District Court 11 2021 Appointment True

Midland 385th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Robertson, L TX15741 MIDLAND True 24032576
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
KIRK,JACK C

Midland  385th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Robertson , L TX16079 MIDLAND True 16075800
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
JUAREZ,DANI
EL

Midland  441st District Court 11 2021 Appointment True

Midland  441st District Court 11 2021 Fees False Robnett , J TX16261 MIDLAND True 00789611
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
LAMBERT,ST
EPHEN E
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Appointee
First Name

LILLY

ADAEZE

FRANKLIN
H

RICK A

ALVARO

LILLY

DELILAH J
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Appointee
Last Name

PLUMMER

NWANERI

MCCALLUM

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

NAVARRETE Attorney ad

MARTINEZ

PLUMMER

SCHROEDE
R

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

11/10/2021

11/18/2021

11/23/2021

11/30/2021

11/16/2021

11/16/2021

11/16/2021

Fee Source

No activity

Plaintiff
Plaintiff

No activity

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

500.00

500.00

0.00

0.00
250.00

250.00

0.00
250.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
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County Court Month

Midland 441st District Court 11

Date / Time printed: 12/9/2021 2:44:49 PM

Report Report

Year
2021

Activity Type

Fees

No Activity

False

Judge
Robnett , J

Court Activity Detail Repo

Case Number

TX16301

Appointee
Bar

MIDLAND True 05237500
CENTRAL

APPRAISAL

DIST VS

ROBINSON,G

LORIA

Case Style  Attorney
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee Appointee Appointee . Approval . Billed
First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type Date Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses
J MICHAEL CUNNINGHA Attorney ad Attorney 11/16/2021  Plaintiff 250.00 0 0.00
M litem
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CAS111

11/01/2021 THRU 11/30/2021

OPFICTIAL MONTHLY APPOINTMENTS AND FEES REPORT

DISTRICT CLERK

PAGE 1
RUN ON: 12/09/2021

01/27/2021

JUDGE/MASTER/REFEREE NAME/NUMBER OF COURT CASE NUMBER AND PERSON APPOINTED POSITION TO APPOINTEE IS: DATE OF SOURCE OF FEES AMOUNT
APPROVING FEE STYLE OF CASE DATE APPOINTED WHICH APPOINTED A| P | P | F APPROVAL OF FEES
T|P| G| F OF FEE APPROVED
Tlol|lp|M HOURS __ EXPENSES
[N |
MARVIN MOORE €C23591 { co 17914500 ATTORNEY AD LITEM X | | | 11/08/2021  DEFENDANT 500.00
COUNTY COURT AT LAW NO. 2 HANNAHK SALDIVAR, AS NEXT SCOTT,ROY L | | |
FRIEND OF KNOX LEE SALDIVAR, | | |
A MINOR | | |
Vs, 07/29/2021 | | |
LITHIA DMID, INC. D/B/A ALL | I I
AMERICAN CHRYSLER JEEP | | |
DODGE_OF MIDLAND L1 |
[
K KYLE PEELER €C23826 { co GUARDIAN AD LITEM x | | | NO FEES na .00
COUNTY COURT AT LAW MEGAN BABA-FONTENOT, INDIVIDUALDETTMAN, MARK | | |
AND AS NEXT FRIEND OF ROCCO | | ]
LUIS ALLVAREZ BABA,A MINOR | | |
vs. 11/15/2021 | | |
MARIA MENDOZA , FRANKIE | | |
HERNANDEZ AND FRANCES ) | |
HERNANDEZ | S I
[
K KYLE PEELER cC23826 { cor 05780400 GUARDIAN AD LITEM X | | | NO FEES na .00
COUNTY COURT AT LAW MEGAN BABA-FONTENOT, INDIVIDUALDETTMAN, MARK | | |
AND AS NEXT FRIEND OF ROCCO | | |
LUIS ALLVAREZ BABA,A MINOR | | |
vSs. 11/15/2021 | | |
MARIA MENDOZA , FRANKIE § | |
HERNANDEZ AND FRANCES | | |
HERNANDEZ | |
[
K KYLE PEELER €C23904 ( <o 24095190 ATTORNEY AD LITEM x | | | NO FEES na .00
COUNTY COURT AT LAW CASSIE BALDERAS, AS NEXT MARTIN, BRIAN E | | |
FRIEND OF MADALENA BALDERAS | | |
ISABLELLA BALDERAS, ET. AL. | | |
vs. 11/23/2021 (I |
DANIEL MITIKE | 1
[ |
ELLEN GRIFFITH FM53005 ( m 24076192 ATTORNEY AD LITEM X | | | 11/29/2021  GENERAL FUND 450.00
COUNTY COURT AT LAW CONFIDENTIAL GARRETT, LUKE | | | 4.50
b
[
[ |




