

Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Nov 2021 through Nov 2021

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	142nd District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Rogers, D	TX16094	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS JOHNSON, AN NIE RUTH	True	16075800
Midland	142nd District Court	11	2021	Appointment	True					
Midland	238th District Court	11	2021	Appointment	True					
Midland	238th District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Leonard, E	CV57728	MOLLY ZARATE, INDIVIDUALLY AND VS RIGHT AT SCHOOL ACQUISITION,	True	
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Appointment	False	Lindemood, D	FM58426	IN THE INTEREST OF EMMA VS ANGEL	True	19273500
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Appointment	False	Lindemood, D	FM65054	IN THE INTEREST OF THE VS JACOB PETE	True	24007724
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM65382	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM65382	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM65382	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24084842
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM65382	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24084842

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/16/2021	Plaintiff	250.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						3,000.00	0	0.00
L SHANE	STOKES	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/09/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CHARLES	MYERS	Mediator	Attorney	11/12/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ-COWHER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/02/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ-COWHER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/03/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/10/2021	General Fund	429.78	6	0.00
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/10/2021	General Fund	450.00	4	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM65382	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24084842
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM65382	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24084842
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM65382	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24084842
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM65382	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24084842
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM65883	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24076192
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM66306	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67433	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Lindemood, D	FM67452	CONFIDENTIAL	True	05780400
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67512	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67512	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67512	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Lindemood, D	FM67724	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789611
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67845	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM69065	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24118676

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/15/2021	General Fund	254.78	4	0.00
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/15/2021	General Fund	279.78	5	0.00
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/15/2021	General Fund	650.00	6	0.00
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/15/2021	General Fund	400.00	4	0.00
LUKE	GARRETT	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/29/2021	General Fund	300.00	3	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ-COWHER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/02/2021	General Fund	230.00	2	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ-COWHER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/02/2021	General Fund	320.00	3	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ-COWHER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/02/2021	General Fund	330.00	3	0.00
MARK	DETTMAN	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/02/2021	General Fund	3,360.00	28	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ-COWHER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/02/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ-COWHER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/02/2021	General Fund	320.00	3	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ-COWHER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/02/2021	General Fund	1,260.00	11	0.00
DELLIAH J	SCHROEDE R	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/02/2021	General Fund	240.00	2	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/15/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
JAIRO E	HOLGUIN	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/02/2021	General Fund	180.00	1	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Appointment	False	Lindemood, D	FM69567	IN THE MATTER OF THE MARRIAGE VS BRANDON KIEFT	True	24043959
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Lindemood, D	FM69571	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24081415
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM69714	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789611
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69946	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS JASMINE VANESSA MIRANDA	True	22001550
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69946	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS JASMINE VANESSA MIRANDA	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69946	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS JASMINE VANESSA MIRANDA	True	21099420

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
MARK D	THREADGILL	Mediator	Attorney	11/12/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ADAEZE	NWANERI	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/18/2021	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00
DELLAH J	SCHROEDE R	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/02/2021	General Fund	820.00	0	0.00
MERRY A	WORLEY	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/05/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/05/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/05/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/05/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69960	IN THE INTEREST OF GAEL MUNOZ VS BRENDA CRISTAL AGUAYO	True	24090690
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69960	IN THE INTEREST OF GAEL MUNOZ VS BRENDA CRISTAL AGUAYO	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69960	IN THE INTEREST OF GAEL MUNOZ VS BRENDA CRISTAL AGUAYO	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69960	IN THE INTEREST OF GAEL MUNOZ VS BRENDA CRISTAL AGUAYO	True	21566400
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69960	IN THE INTEREST OF GAEL MUNOZ VS BRENDA CRISTAL AGUAYO	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69960	IN THE INTEREST OF GAEL MUNOZ VS BRENDA CRISTAL AGUAYO	True	16075800

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
TERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/10/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ-COWHER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/10/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ISALAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/10/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
PAUL	WILLIAMS	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/10/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ISALAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/10/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/10/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69960	IN THE INTEREST OF GAEL MUNOZ VS BRENDA CRISTAL AGUAYO	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Lindemood, D	AD33341	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24081415
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Lindemood, D	AD33459	CONFIDENTIAL	True	13355800
Midland	318th District Court	11	2021	Appointment	False	Lindemood, D	AD33518	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24027682
Midland	385th District Court	11	2021	Appointment	True					
Midland	385th District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Robertson, L	TX15741	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS KIRK, JACK C	True	24032576
Midland	385th District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Robertson, L	TX16079	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS JUAREZ, DANIEL	True	16075800
Midland	441st District Court	11	2021	Appointment	True					
Midland	441st District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Robnett, J	TX16261	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS LAMBERT, STEPHEN E	True	00789611

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/10/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ADAEZE	NWANERI	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/18/2021	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00
FRANKLIN H	MCCALLUM	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/23/2021	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00
RICK A	NAVARRETE	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/30/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ALVARO	MARTINEZ	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/16/2021	Plaintiff	250.00	0	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/16/2021	Plaintiff	250.00	0	0.00
DELILAH J	SCHROEDE R	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/16/2021	Plaintiff	250.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	441st District Court	11	2021	Fees	False	Robnett, J	TX16301	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS ROBINSON,G LORIA	True	05237500

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
J MICHAEL	CUNNINGHA M	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/16/2021	Plaintiff	250.00	0	0.00

JUDGE/MASTER/REFEREE APPROVING FEE	NAME/NUMBER OF COURT	CASE NUMBER AND STYLE OF CASE	PERSON APPOINTED DATE APPOINTED	POSITION TO WHICH APPOINTED	APPOINTEE IS:			DATE OF APPROVAL OF FEE	SOURCE OF FEES	AMOUNT OF FEES APPROVED		
					A	P	F					
					T	G	P	M	HOURS	EXPENSES		
MARVIN MOORE	COUNTY COURT AT LAW NO. 2	CC23591 (CC) HANNAH SALDIVAR, AS NEXT FRIEND OF KNOX LEE SALDIVAR, A MINOR VS. LITHIA DWID, INC. D/B/A ALL AMERICAN CHRYSLER JEEP DODGE OF MIDLAND	17914500 SCOTT, ROY L	ATTORNEY AD LITEM	X				11/06/2021	DEFENDANT	500.00	
K KYLE PEBLER	COUNTY COURT AT LAW	CC23826 (CC) MEGAN BABA-FONTENOT, INDIVIDUALDETTMAN, MARK AND AS NEXT FRIEND OF ROCCO LUIS ALVAREZ BABA, A MINOR VS. MARIA MENDOZA , FRANKIE HERRANDEZ AND FRANCES HERRANDEZ	05780400	GUARDIAN AD LITEM	X					NO FEES	na	.00
K KYLE PEBLER	COUNTY COURT AT LAW	CC23904 (CC) CASSIE BALDERAS, AS NEXT FRIEND OF MADALENA BALDERAS ISABELLA BALDERAS, ET. AL. VS. DANIEL MITKE	24095190 MARTIN, BRIAN E	ATTORNEY AD LITEM	X					NO FEES	na	.00
ELLEN GRIFFITH	COUNTY COURT AT LAW	FM33005 (FM) CONFIDENTIAL	24076192 GARRETT, LUKE	ATTORNEY AD LITEM	X				11/29/2021	GENERAL FUND	4.50	450.00